

ITEM NO.801

Court 11 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).6399-6400/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23-02-2021 in WP No.41646/2019, 23-02-2021 in WP No.9626/2020 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

MANEESH AGNIHOTRI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND ORGANIZATION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-07-2021 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Malak Manish Bhatt, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddharth, AOR (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the notified date.

(ARJUN BISHT)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PRADEEP KUMAR)  
BRANCH OFFICER